Landshut lauft 2019

Bambinilauf - 28.04.2019 - Landshut ne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
N
1 68 Hannah Weiss 2012 w 00:02:14 00:02:14
2 60 Lena Glanz Cube Store Weiden 2012 w 00:02:19 00:02:19
3 64 Maxine Soika SC53 Landshut 2012 w 00:02:26 00:02:26
4 32 Amelie Behl DréaxImaier 2012 w 00:02:30 00:02:29
5 65 Sophie Soika SC53 Landshut 2012 w 00:02:29 00:02:29
6 2 Magdalena Wildmann LG Sempt 2013 w 00:02:33 00:02:33
7 49 Laura Schatz AlpenStrand 2012 w 00:02:34 00:02:33
8 53 Lena Ernst TV Geisenhausen 2012 w 00:02:39 00:02:39
9 21 Marlene Burberg 2012 w 00:02:50 00:02:47
10 38 Hannah Winterer TV Geisenhausen E2 2013 w 00:02:53 00:02:50
11 34 Dafina Dziurdzia AlpenStrand 2013 w 00:02:52 00:02:51
12 25 Greta Rieber LaVita lauft 2014 w 00:02:56 00:02:51
13 17 Helena Wastl 2013 w 00:02:52 00:02:52
14 26 Antonia Hos| 2012 w 00:03:05 00:02:53
15 14 Anna Schandl BMW Group Werk Landshut 2013 w 00:02:55 00:02:53
16 72 Johanna Franz TG Landshut 2012 w 00:02:55 00:02:53
17 8 Leni Schiller 2012 w 00:03:02 00:02:58
18 22 Johanna Weber ALN running architects 2013 w 00:03:05 00:03:02
19 48 Carina Schatz AlpenStrand 2012 w 00:03:05 00:03:02
20 13 Zoé Asia Bouabana 2013 W 00:03:06 00:03:03
21 33 Charlotte Nagelschmitz FIT PLUS Fitnesscenter 2012 w 00:03:11 00:03:07
22 10 Dana Haumer AlpenStrand 2014 w 00:03:11 00:03:09
23 55 Dalia Hardjosuwito AlpenStrand 2014 w 00:03:11 00:03:09
24 63 Luisa Beck 2013 w 00:03:10 00:03:10
25 62 Johanna Nika Wittmann 2013 w 00:03:11 00:03:11
26 7 Theresa Hartmann twins for fun 2014 w 00:03:14 00:03:12
27 41 ---lena Bretschneider AlpenStrand 2014 w 00:03:16 00:03:15
28 39 Heidi Patir AlpenStrand 2012 w 00:03:22 00:03:20
29 52 Laura Garcia AlpenStrand 2012 w 00:03:28 00:03:27
30 61 Mina Maal 2012 w 00:03:33 00:03:29
31 50 Magdalena Schroth X-Ray Runners 2014 w 00:03:37 00:03:34
32 31 Paula Lehmann Herzrasen am Klinikum Landshut 2014 W 00:03:53 00:03:49
33 69 Ylvi Breu 2014 w 00:04:01 00:03:59
34 6 Luisa Hartmann twins for fun 2014 w 00:04:26 00:04:22
1 1 Ben Honselaar Tri Familia 2012 M 00:02:14 00:02:14
2 71 Ludwig Klimm SV Worth 2012 M 00:02:21 00:02:21
3 36 Maximilian Wild d' Wuid Buam 2012 M 00:02:26 00:02:24
4 19 Leonardo Link Team AlpenStrand 2012 M 00:02:27 00:02:27
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



Landshut lauft 2019

Bambinilauf - 28.04.2019 - Landshut

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

66
35
29

51
43
44
40

1
20
37
74
42
45
57
16
58
23
46
15

47

56

Tim Oberpriller
Thomas Friihmorgen
Christoph Thiele
Moritz Kraus
Johannes Schroth
Leon Zierer

Jannik Stegbauer
---lukas Bretschneider
Ferdinand Heilmeier
Simon Haumer
Kieran Zink
Alexander Wild

MH

Jakob Sternfeld
Tomas Fritzsche
Aaron Mollien

Leo Hohenester
Finn Mollien

Lasse Bartholome
Michael Hrynchuk
Moritz Hohenester
Manfred Allram
Fabian Khan

Moritz Ronge

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Die Super 3
Kieser Training
Flottweg
AlpenStrand

X-Ray Runners

AlpenStrand
DJK Mirskofen
AlpenStrand
AlpenStrand

d' Wuid Buam

MIPA
Mollien
AlpenStrand
Mollien

LaVita lauft

AlpenStrand
SCHOTT AG

SC Pfettrach

545

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2013
2014
2014

eitrmesssY® e

LT £ £ £ £ 2 22 22 22 2 g2 g2 g 2 £ 2 g2 2 2 g 2

00:02:27
00:02:35
00:02:36
00:02:36
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:42
00:02:46
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:52
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:03:07
00:03:07
00:03:10
00:03:14
00:03:17
00:03:23
00:03:21
00:03:43
00:03:56
00:04:09

00:04:21

de

00:02:27
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:37
00:02:41
00:02:45
00:02:47
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:54
00:02:56
00:03:05
00:03:05
00:03:08
00:03:12
00:03:14
00:03:19
00:03:21
00:03:43
00:03:52
00:04:09

00:04:16

Seite 2/ 2



