

Landshut läuft 2019

Bambinilauf - 28.04.2019 - Landshut



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Brutto	Netto
1		68	Hannah Weiss			2012	W	00:02:14	00:02:14
2		60	Lena Glanz	Cube Store Weiden		2012	W	00:02:19	00:02:19
3		64	Maxine Soika	SC53 Landshut		2012	W	00:02:26	00:02:26
4		32	Amelie Behl	Dräxlmaier		2012	W	00:02:30	00:02:29
5		65	Sophie Soika	SC53 Landshut		2012	W	00:02:29	00:02:29
6		2	Magdalena Wildmann	LG Sempt		2013	W	00:02:33	00:02:33
7		49	Laura Schatz	AlpenStrand		2012	W	00:02:34	00:02:33
8		53	Lena Ernst	TV Geisenhausen		2012	W	00:02:39	00:02:39
9		21	Marlene Burberg			2012	W	00:02:50	00:02:47
10		38	Hannah Winterer	TV Geisenhausen E2		2013	W	00:02:53	00:02:50
11		34	Dafina Dziurdzia	AlpenStrand		2013	W	00:02:52	00:02:51
12		25	Greta Rieber	LaVita läuft		2014	W	00:02:56	00:02:51
13		17	Helena Wastl			2013	W	00:02:52	00:02:52
14		26	Antonia Hösl			2012	W	00:03:05	00:02:53
15		14	Anna Schandl	BMW Group Werk Landshut		2013	W	00:02:55	00:02:53
16		72	Johanna Franz	TG Landshut		2012	W	00:02:55	00:02:53
17		8	Leni Schiller			2012	W	00:03:02	00:02:58
18		22	Johanna Weber	ALN running architects		2013	W	00:03:05	00:03:02
19		48	Carina Schatz	AlpenStrand		2012	W	00:03:05	00:03:02
20		13	Zoë Asia Bouabana			2013	W	00:03:06	00:03:03
21		33	Charlotte Nagelschmitz	FIT PLUS Fitnesscenter		2012	W	00:03:11	00:03:07
22		10	Dana Haumer	AlpenStrand		2014	W	00:03:11	00:03:09
23		55	Dalia Hardjosuwito	AlpenStrand		2014	W	00:03:11	00:03:09
24		63	Luisa Beck			2013	W	00:03:10	00:03:10
25		62	Johanna Nika Wittmann			2013	W	00:03:11	00:03:11
26		7	Theresa Hartmann	twins for fun		2014	W	00:03:14	00:03:12
27		41	---lena Bretschneider	AlpenStrand		2014	W	00:03:16	00:03:15
28		39	Heidi Patir	AlpenStrand		2012	W	00:03:22	00:03:20
29		52	Laura Garcia	AlpenStrand		2012	W	00:03:28	00:03:27
30		61	Mina Maaß			2012	W	00:03:33	00:03:29
31		50	Magdalena Schroth	X-Ray Runners		2014	W	00:03:37	00:03:34
32		31	Paula Lehmann	Herzrasen am Klinikum Landshut		2014	W	00:03:53	00:03:49
33		69	Ylvi Breu			2014	W	00:04:01	00:03:59
34		6	Luisa Hartmann	twins for fun		2014	W	00:04:26	00:04:22
1		1	Ben Honselaar	Tri Familia		2012	M	00:02:14	00:02:14
2		71	Ludwig Klimm	SV Wörth		2012	M	00:02:21	00:02:21
3		36	Maximilian Wild	d' Wuid Buam		2012	M	00:02:26	00:02:24
4		19	Leonardo Link	Team AlpenStrand		2012	M	00:02:27	00:02:27

Landshut läuft 2019

Bambinilauf - 28.04.2019 - Landshut



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Brutto	Netto
5		66	Tim Oberpriller	Die Super 3		2012	M	00:02:27	00:02:27
6		35	Thomas Frühmorgen	Kieser Training		2012	M	00:02:35	00:02:34
7		29	Christoph Thiele	Flottweg		2012	M	00:02:36	00:02:35
8		3	Moritz Kraus	AlpenStrand		2012	M	00:02:36	00:02:36
9		51	Johannes Schroth	X-Ray Runners		2012	M	00:02:38	00:02:37
10		43	Leon Zierer			2013	M	00:02:39	00:02:37
11		44	Jannik Stegbauer			2013	M	00:02:42	00:02:41
12		40	---lukas Bretschneider	AlpenStrand		2012	M	00:02:46	00:02:45
13		5	Ferdinand Heilmeier	DJK Mirskofen		2012	M	00:02:49	00:02:47
14		11	Simon Haumer	AlpenStrand		2012	M	00:02:49	00:02:49
15		20	Kieran Zink	AlpenStrand		2013	M	00:02:52	00:02:49
16		37	Alexander Wild	d' Wuid Buam		2013	M	00:02:57	00:02:54
17		74	M H			2012	M	00:02:58	00:02:56
18		42	Jakob Sternfeld			2014	M	00:03:07	00:03:05
19		45	Tomás Fritzsche	MIPA		2013	M	00:03:07	00:03:05
20		57	Aaron Mollien	Mollien		2014	M	00:03:10	00:03:08
21		16	Leo Hohenester	AlpenStrand		2014	M	00:03:14	00:03:12
22		58	Finn Mollien	Mollien		2014	M	00:03:17	00:03:14
23		23	Lasse Bartholome	LaVita läuft		2014	M	00:03:23	00:03:19
24		46	Michael Hrynchuk			2013	M	00:03:21	00:03:21
25		15	Moritz Hohenester	AlpenStrand		2012	M	00:03:43	00:03:43
26		47	Manfred Allram	SCHOTT AG		2013	M	00:03:56	00:03:52
27		9	Fabian Khan			2014	M	00:04:09	00:04:09
28		56	Moritz Ronge	SC Pfettrach		2014	M	00:04:21	00:04:16